
 
 
 
 
 

 
PROGRAMME – September 2025 

 
All “rallies” are training and development opportunities from novice and lead reins  

right up to budding Olympians and all are welcome  
 

WE MAY ADD TO THIS LIST – PLEASE CHECK IS REGULARLY 
Please ensure you are turned out correctly for all rallies 

 
PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT YOU COMPLETE THE BOOKING 

FORM FOR EACH RALLY YOU PLAN TO ATTEND SO THAT WE 
KNOW YOU ARE COMING 

 
The Classes shown against each rally are how they are recorded on Entrymaster 

 
 
Mon 1st September    

Tues 2nd September Flatwork with Anna Jesty (FW1) 
Holt £15 5.00 - 6.00 

pm 

Wed 3rd September    

Thurs 4th September 

Mounted Games Rally (MG1) 
 
Holt 
All welcome 

£6 5.30 - 7.30 
pm 

Fri 5th September 

Show Jumping (SJ1) 
with Lizzie Hawkins 
Holt 
Mini 6.00 pm Junior 7.00 pm 

£15 6.00 – 8.00 
pm 

Sat 6th September 

Fun Rally 
(split between flatwork, gridwork, poles, 
games, badges, D & D+Training) 
Holt Field 

 
£10 9.00 - 

11.00 am 

Sun 7th September 
Show Jumping/Gridwork (SJ/GW1) 
With Lizzie Hawkins 
Holt 

£15 10.00 am - 
12.00 noon 

Mon 8th September    

 
​  

 
For venues go to: Venues 

https://branches.pcuk.org/westhants/venues/


Tues 9th September 
Senior Cross Country 
With Chris Wincer 
Holt Field 

£15 5.30 - 7.30 
pm 

Wed 10th September 

Shooting and Beanbag throwing 
training for Triathlon/Tetrathlon 
(TET2) 
 
Shooting phase for those age 8+, and 
beanbag throwing for u8 
 
St Mary's church resource centre, 
Bransgore 

£3 
beanbags 
£5 
shooting 
 

5.00 pm 
 

Thurs 11th September 

Mounted Games Rally (MG2) 
 
Holt 
All welcome 

£6 5.30 - 7.30 
pm 

Fri 12th September 

Show Jumping (SJ2) 
with Sarah Turnbull 
Holt 
Mini 6.00 pm Junior 7.00 pm 

£15 6.00 – 8.00 
pm 

Sat 13th September    

Sun 14th September Flatwork with Anna Jesty (FW2) 
Holt £15 2.00 - 4.00 

pm 

Mon 15th September 
Combined Training (CT1) 
With Gail Meaker 
Holt 

£15 6.00 - 8.00 
pm 

Tues 16th September 

Junior (XC1) & Senior (XC2) Cross 
Country 
With Chris Wincer 
1 hour each 
Holt Field 

£15 

5.30 - 7.30 
pm 

Wed 17th September 

Shooting and Beanbag throwing 
training for Triathlon/Tetrathlon 
(TET3) 
 
Shooting phase for those age 8+, and 
beanbag throwing for u8 
 
St Mary's church resource centre, 
Bransgore 

£3 
beanbags 
£5 
shooting 
 

5.00 pm 
 

Thurs 18th September Mounted Games Rally (MG3) 
 £6 5.30 - 7.30 

pm 

 
​  

 
For venues go to: Venues 

https://branches.pcuk.org/westhants/venues/


Holt 
All welcome 

Fri 19th September 

Show Jumping (SJ3) 
with Gail Meaker 
Holt 
Mini 6.00 pm Junior 7.00 pm 

£15 6.00 – 8.00 
pm 

Sat 20th September    

Sun 21st September    

Mon 22nd September 
Combined Training (CT2) 
With Gail Meaker 
Holt 

£15 6.00 - 8.00 
pm 

Tues 23rd September    

Wed 24th September 

Shooting and Beanbag throwing 
training for Triathlon/Tetrathlon 
(TET4) 
 
Shooting phase for those age 8+, and 
beanbag throwing for u8 
 
St Mary's church resource centre, 
Bransgore 

£3 
beanbags 
£5 
shooting 
 

5.00 pm 
 

Thurs 25th September 

Mounted Games Rally (MG4) 
 
Holt 
All welcome 

£6 5.30 - 7.30 
pm 

Fri 26th September 

Show Jumping (SJ5) 
with Gail Meaker​
Holt 
 
Mini 6.00 pm Junior 7.00 pm 

£15 6.00 – 8.00 
pm 

Sat 27th September    

Sun 28th September 

Show Jumping/Gridwork (SJ/GW1) 
 
With Lizzie Hawkins 
Holt 

£15 10.00 am - 
12.00 noon 

Mon 29th September 
Combined Training (CT3) 
With Gail Meaker 
Holt 

£15 6.00 - 8.00 
pm 

Tues 30th September    

 
​  

 
For venues go to: Venues 

https://branches.pcuk.org/westhants/venues/


 
Dates for your diaries: 
 
Please remember - do not enter these competitions direct.  Please email Claire Hawkins - 
WH.ponyclub@gmail.com 
 
This also applies to any competition run by a Pony Club Branch 
​  
​
​
​
 

 
 

 
​  

 
For venues go to: Venues 

mailto:WH.ponyclub@gmail.com
https://branches.pcuk.org/westhants/venues/

